BUHRKE COUNTSD, NC
1815

TAX LISTS
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CAPTAIN COFFEY'S COMPANY

(Caldwell County - Globe/Johns River/Mulberry)



A List of Cap. Coffey
Districk for 1815

Wm. Edmason
Wm. Loving
Wm. Coffey
Goerge Dowel
Isrel Boon
Micager Crisp
Joseph Puet
Reubin Coffey

Mulbery
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

Jonathan Willson Do

Smith Coffey

James Williams

Do

100 accors Land on littel
river

Absolum Struttin lower creek

John Hays

John Peaness
Wm. White

Wm. White agent

mulbery

Do

John river

for John weakes

200 accors Land yallow mountain

Reubin White Do yallow Mountin

Reubin White John river

Wm. Pendley willsons Creek

John Crossno
Ransom Hays
Calberd Hays
James Gilbard
James Hays
John Stapp Jur.
Eli jah Moor
Wm. Midearis
Abram Alleway
John Loving
Elisha Thomson
Larkin Estes
Joel Coffey

Do
mulbery
Do
Globe
mulbery

Globe

mulbery
franklin creek
Do

mulberry
willsons Creek
Do

White Black Styg
Land Value poles poles ngﬁi
250 500 1
180 600 1
250 450 1
405 800
225 1000 1
1
300 1000 1 1
1
150 50
150 500 1
100 100 1
200 100 1
150 300 1
1
558 1000 7
200 100
100 25
600 2000 1 1
700 2025
150 300
1
1
1
293 600 1
200 500 1
1
1 1
1
100 100 1
500 520 1 1
1
450 500 1
100 177 1 1




A list of Cap. Coffey
Districk for 1815

Joel Coffey Eighgent for Barned sigmon
decesd

Oveton Ridley
James Ridley
Lemul Holte
Marvil Coffey
jsseph Coffey
Reubin Webb
Wm. Sumter
Read Hight
Jole Chrisp
John Stapp Ser. Littel mulbery

mulbery

willsons Creek
Johns river
Littel Mulbery
John river

Lower Creek

Wm, Puet
George Hollaway Littel Mulbery

Mulbery

Solaman Chrisp

Bennet Chrisp

Wm. Beard

Len Estes Esq. Littel Mulbery

Coleman Puet Mulbery

Robert Edmison Mulbery
Thomas Hays Ser. Do

Thomas Hays Jr. Do
Charles Collet Johns river
John Webb Do

Reubin Coffey Globe
Robert Gragg

Bengeman Gragg

David Harris

Wm. Carey Globe

Wm. Coffey

Jesse Moore Jur. Do

John Harris Johns river
Minyard Harris

Joal A. Diar

Jesse Moore Ser. Globe

Land

100

150
100
166
235
200
58
940
1386
732

912
708

100
570

866

276
225

100

1000
200

9
y—
(£

100
300
300
400
600
140
1500
3100
1000

1500
1800

100
1100

2100

800
600

100

2500
500

2000

White  Blacs .
poles noies -
1
1
1
l
1
1
1 4
1
1
1
1 3
1
1
1
1 8 }
)
1 4 }
si.
1
1 s
1
1
1
2 l
1
1
1
l
1
1 l
l
1
l



A List of Cap. Coffey
Districk for 1815

Elisha Chambers Globe

Laban Estes Johns river

Reubin Parkes

Laban Estes Gardien for Greef Linsey
Michal Gilbard Globe

Dannel Moor Esqr. Do

John Green Globe

Wm. Gragg Do

Richard Baker

Charles Wackfield Johns river

Charles Wackfield 200 acors tow river

James Webb Johns river
Isaac Emmons Do
Lues Harris Do

George Rowe

Archelus Coffey Globe
Elijah Chambers

Langston Estes Johns river
Lance Estes

Delphe Estes widdow Do
Charles Emmons

John Gragg Globe

John Wackfield

Wm. Dickson Mulbery
James Gragg

Josiah Baker Johns river
Nancey Baker Johns river
Lot Estes Do

Moses Jackson

Gabriel Jackson

Totals

White Black

Land Value poles poles ;ii
————
479 600 1 1
340 1000 47
1
1
50 300
409 1825 1
250 300 1
375 315
1 1
341 1500 1 1
200 150
140 400 1 1
310 400 1
547 800 1
1
190 200 1
250 500 1
200 800 1
1 1
1
1
75 150 1
1
1600 5000 1 2
1
290 250 1 1
300 1000 8
450 1200 1
1
1
21643 49092 141 Polls 3 Studs




